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Annual Report Workgroup Virtual Meeting

Agenda | July 28, 2022, 2:00 - 3:30 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
e Michael Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)

Greeting and Introductions
e Medell Briggs-Malonson and Aaron Miri, Workgroup Co-Chairs

Discussion of Workgroup Plans
e Medell Briggs-Malonson and Aaron Miri, Workgroup Co-Chairs

Discussion of Potential Topics for the HITAC Annual Report for FY22
e Workgroup Members

Public Comment

Next Steps and Adjourn






