

Health Information Technology Advisory Committee Annual Report Workgroup Virtual Meeting

Agenda | July 28, 2022, 2:00 - 3:30 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll CallMichael Berry, Designated Federal Officer (ONC)
2:05 p.m.	Greeting and IntroductionsMedell Briggs-Malonson and Aaron Miri, Workgroup Co-Chairs
2:10 p.m.	Discussion of Workgroup Plans • Medell Briggs-Malonson and Aaron Miri, Workgroup Co-Chairs
2:20 p.m.	Discussion of Potential Topics for the HITAC Annual Report for FY22 • Workgroup Members
3:25 p.m.	Public Comment
3:30 p.m.	Next Steps and Adjourn